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Account Statement & Bank Certificates

Tariff
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Accounts Statement & Certificates Electronically

Monthly statement through Electronic Channels
(HSBCnet, SAB iCorp)

Free

Statement for less than one year SAR 28.75 Sagow JUy 28.75 i o J.r‘ji wilwn caniid
Statement 1-5 years SAR 34.50 Sagow Jly 34.50 ilgiw yued Gl dw go vl canid
Statement for more than 5 years SAR 57.50 Sagow Jly 57.50 calgiw yued o jifli wilwn caaild
Issuance of Certificates (IBAN / Balance Certificates etc) SAR 28.75 Sagow JUy 28.75 (all » ausdl calalgad / gDl calalgaid! jlan]

Ligyial] culalgaiulg caliluwall wasis
auigyialdl cilgiall Jua go (Spgulr walun caniid
(HSBCnet, SAB iCorp)

Issuance of Certificates through Electronic Channels

Free

Electronic Payment of Bills and Government Services (SADAD)

aigusll calgiall pe calalgaill jlan)]
igyisll auog4all ciloaillg pilgall alauw

Banking Transfer & services
At branch

Government service payment Free le.;o arogiall calosall alaw
Payment of bills and services Free T.il_;o calonallg pilgall alaaw
SADAD account for online payment Free T.il_;o k=,jg;.‘ifd_yl edall alaw wilun

ardynoll viloaillg Ciligaill

aall Gub ge

Standing instruction to other bank SAR 5.75 Sageuw Juy 5.75 Jal i Wil dodlall ciloyleill
Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 17.25 agew JUy 17.25 iy ol pe dlooll Jala pll eliy go d.!g;xj'{l
(Next Day Value) i (alal)
Transfer to a bank outside KSA SAR 80.50 Sagew Jly 80.50 adAlooll gyl cliy LI Jugaill
Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA SAR 28.75 Sagew Juy 28.75 &4looll aja allga cloll / Jynoi
Investigation fee for an overseas transfer SAR 172.50 Sagew Juy 172.50 an)la alga Lle @aaill pgu)

Foreign exchange board rates

Current board rates

allall cilloell cayn jlowl

apiadll citloell capn jlowl

Electronically

Ligyial)

Transfer to another account within SAB Free le_jm clidl Jala padl wibwa go Jagaill
Standing instruction between own accounts Free le;o anlall cubiluall gy aellall caloyleill
Standing instruction to other bank in KSA SAR 8.05 Sageuw Jy 8.05 a4looll Jala jal ¢liy Wl @odlall caloyeill
Transfer to another bank inside KSA through SARIE SAR 5.75 agew JUy 5.75 ey plbi pe d8looll Jala pll vliy go L].!QJJ'JJ
(Next Day Value) B (alal)
Transfer to a bank outside KSA (Charges SHA / BEN) SAR 57.50 $agow Jly 57.50 (Charges Ben/Sha) a4looll ajb vliy I Jagaill
Transfer to a bank outside KSA (Charges Our) SAR 149.50 Sagew Jly 149.50 (Charges Ours) a4looll ajb vliy I Jagaill
Change / Cancel transfer outside KSA SAR 17.25 Sagauw Juy 17.25 &looll ) allga cloll / Jynoi
HSBCnet subscription SAR 345 Sagaw Juy 345 HSBCnet iyl
SAB iCorp subscription Free lilao SAB iCorp wllyial

Cheques il

Cheques collection

Cheque returned by SAB through clearing or
collection for any other reason

Request for a photocopy of a transaction not older than 1 year

SAR 46

SAR 11.50 per request

Issuance of a chequebook (25 cheques) through the branch Free Tjoo (i 25) cpall Gub ge cilbuir jida jlan|
Issuance of additional cheque book SAR 11.50 Sagow Jly 11.50 gall @b g als| il jian jlan]
Issuance of a bank cheque (SAR) SAR 11.50 Sagow Jly 11.50 (agauw Jly) It i jlan]
Revocation of a bank cheque (SAR) SAR 11.50 Sagaw Juy 11.50 (Sagew Jly) apoo el clal]
Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to one year SAR 11.50 Sagow Jly 11.50 & adpn Ayl el @i wilb
Requesting a copy of a cheque dated to more than a year SAR 23 Sagow Jly 23 aiw (0 ;i'ﬁi agn ayli clud @i cilhb
Cashing / Depositing cheques Free lilo calbuildl glayl / capn
Stopping cheques SAR 11.50 Sagew Jly 11.60 clauildl calay|

Sagow JUj 46

Other services ‘spi caloai

@uloc JAl sagew Jly 11.50

Juoaill gl anldoll Jus go Jodll Jud go gaijo i
bl go cuuw sl

Request for a photocopy of a transaction 1 to 5 years old
Business Credit Card

SAR 23 per request

daoc JAl $agew Jiy 23

Jlocill ayiloiful aalbull

Annual fee SAR 402.50 Sagew Juy 402.50 aygiwll pguuyll
Annual percentage rate (APR) N/A Gubigdl jg20ll syl Sle alydl
International Transaction Fee 3.10% 3.10% aylgall cudloleoll pguy
Lost / Card replacement SAR 115 Sagow Juy 115 adalbull glada gT adpull ab a Jlogdwdl
Cash advance N/A Gubigll Sadill ciall pgu)
Late payment penalty charges SAR 115 Sagaw Juy 115 alouull H::\L“ ogu)
Overlimit charges N/A bl wapnll 2aa jglai pgau)

* Charges are inclusive of Value Added Tax at the prevailing rate as determined

by the Saudi Government (15%).

do0g4a Jud o 623310 o Lo4 adltoll doudll ayyrl alolin oguill *
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